
Date Day SDA  Scale Divison SDA  Sail Division 
SDA Power Division  / 
SD Gassers 

5/1/2021 Saturday Scale 8:00 to 12:00 

5/2/2021 Sunday 
5/8/2021 Saturday Scale 8:00 to 12:00 

5/9/2021 Sunday 
5/15/2021 Saturday Scale 8:00 to 12:00 

5/16/2021 Sunday 
5/22/2021 Saturday Scale 8:00 to 12:00 

5/23/2021 Sunday 
5/29/2021 Saturday Scale 8:00 to 12:00 
5/30/2021 Sunday 

6/5/2021 Saturday 

6/6/2021 Sunday 

6/11/2021 Friday 

6/12/2021 Saturday Scale - Limited Run 7 -  
11:00 AM 

6/13/2021 Sunday 
6/19/2021 Saturday Scale 8:00 to 12:00 

6/20/2021 Sunday 
6/26/2021 Saturday Scale 8:00 to 12:00 

6/27/2021 Sunday 
7/3/2021 Saturday Scale 8:00 to 12:00 

7/4/2021 Sunday 
7/10/2021 Saturday Scale 8:00 to 12:00 

7/11/2021 Sunday 
7/17/2021 Saturday 

7/18/2021 Sunday 
7/24/2021 Saturday Scale 8:00 to 12:00 

7/25/2021 Sunday 
7/31/2021 Saturday Scale 8:00 to 12:00 

8/1/2021 Sunday 

Sail 11:00 - Racing Rules of Sailing Seminar  Sail 11:40 - Skippers Meeting  Sail 12:00 - Sail Points S/B 
OD – SOLING 50 - ODOM 

Power - All Day 
Sail 10:00 Division Member’s Mtg./ SDA RACEWEEK  Sail 11:30 - Sail Clinic  Sail 12:00 to 4:00 - 

Power - All Day 
Sail 11:00 - Racing Rules of Sailing Seminar  Sail 11:45 - Skippers' Mtg.  Sail 12:00 - Sail Points – IOM 
– DF95 

Power - All Day 
Sail 11:30 - Skippers' Mtg.  Sail 12:00 - ODOM SPRING REGATTA 

Power - All Day 
Sail 12:00 to 4:00 - Open Waters 

Power - All Day 

Power - All Day 
10:00 SDA Sail Division Member’s Mtg./SDA Raceweek  Sail 11:00 - Racing Rules of Sailing Seminar  
Sail 11:45 - Skippers' Mtg.  Sail 12:00 - Sail Points - IOM - DF95 

Power - All Day 

Scale 8:00 to 6:00 - Scale Regatta & Tug Fest 

Power - All Day 

Sail 8:00 - 6:00 - DF95 AMYA R6 Championship Regatta 

Sail 10:00 - 6:00 - 2021 DF95 AMYA R6 Championship 

Sail 8:00 - 6:00 - DF95 AMYA R6 Championship Regatta 
Sail 10:00 SDA Race Week Meeting  Sail 11:00 - Racing Rules of Sailing Seminar  Sail 11:45 - 
Skippers' Mtg.  Sail 12:00 - Sail Points  - ODOM – S/B OD - SOLING 50 

Power - All Day 
10:00 SDA Sail Division Member’s Mtg./SDA Raceweek  Sail 11:00 - Racing Rules of Sailing Seminar  
Sail 11:45 - Skippers' Mtg.  Sail 12:00 - Sail Points - DF95 - IOM 

Sail 11:00 - Racing Rules of Sailing Seminar  Sail 11:45 - Skippers' Mtg.  Sail 12:00 - Sail Points - 
SOLING 50 – ODOM - S/B OD 

Power - All Day 

Scale 8:00 to 6:00 - Scale Age of Steam 

Power - All Day 
Sail 11:00 - Racing Rules of Sailing Semi  Sail 12:00 - Sail Points - IOM - DF96 

Power - All Day 
Sail 11:00 - Sail Clinic  Sail 12:00 - Open Waters 

Power - All Day 



8/4/2021 Wednesday 

8/5/2021 Thursday 
8/6/2021 Friday 

8/7/2021 Saturday Scale - Limited Run 7 -  
11:00 AM 

8/8/2021 Sunday 
8/9/2021 Monday 

8/10/2021 Tuesday 

8/11/2021 Wednesday 

8/12/2021 Thursday 

8/13/2021 Friday 
8/14/2021 Saturday Scale - Limited Run 7 -  

11:00 AM 
8/15/2021 Sunday 
8/21/2021 Saturday Scale - Limited Run 7 -  

11:00 AM 
8/22/2021 Sunday 
8/28/2021 Saturday 
8/29/2021 Sunday 

9/4/2021 Saturday Scale 8:00 to 12:00 
9/5/2021 Sunday 

9/11/2021 Saturday Scale 8:00 to 12:00 
9/12/2021 Sunday 
9/17/2021 Friday
9/18/2021 Sunday 
9/19/2021 Saturday 
9/25/2021 Saturday 
9/26/2021 Sunday 
10/2/2021 Saturday Scale 8:00 to 12:00 
10/3/2021 Sunday 
10/9/2021 Saturday Scale 8:00 to 12:00 

10/10/2021 Sunday 
10/16/2021 Saturday Scale 8:00 to 12:00 
10/17/2021 Sunday 
10/23/2021 Scale 8:00 to 12:00 
10/24/2021 
10/30/2021 Scale 8:00 to 12:00 
10/31/2021 

11/6/2021 Scale 8:00 to 12:00 
11/7/2021 

11/13/2021 Scale 8:00 to 12:00 
11/14/2021 Power 
11/20/2021 Scale 8:00 to 12:00 
11/21/2021 

Sail 8:00 - 6:00 - IOM USA National Championship Regatta – SDA Race Week 

Sail 8:00 - 6:00  - S/B OD AMYA National Championship Regatta - SDA Race Week 

Sail 8:00 - 6:00 -  S/B OD AMYA National Championship Regatta - SDA Race Week 
Sail 8:00 - 6:00 -  ODOM AMYA National Championship Regatta – SDA Race Week 

Sail 10:00 - 6:00 - ODOM AMYA National Championship Regatta – SDA Race Week 

Sail 8:00 - 6:00 - IOM USA National Championship Regatta – SDA Race Week 
Sail 8:00 - 6:00 - IOM USA National Championship Regatta – SDA Race Week 

Sail 10:00 - 6:00 - DF95 AMYA National Championship Regatta – SDA Race Week 

Sail 8:00 - 6:00 - SOLING 50 AMYA National Championship Regatta – SDA Race Week 

Sail 8:00 - 6:00 - IOM USA National Championship Regatta – SDA Race Week 

Sail 8:00 - 6:00 -  DF95 AMYA National Championship Regatta – SDA Race Week 

Sail 8:00 - 6:00 - DF95 AMYA National Championship Regatta – SDA Race Week 

Sail 8:00 - 6:00 - Free Sailing AMYA National Championship Regatta – SDA  Race Week 

Power - All Day 
Scale Day of Gray 8:00 to 6:00 and Commodore's Lunch 12:00 - 1:00 - Hosting All Divisions 

Power - All Day 
Sail 11:00 - Racing Rules of Sailing Seminar  Sail 11:45 - Skippers' Mtg.  Sail 12:00 - S/B OD – SOLING 

Power - All Day 
Sail 11:00 - September Sail Points for the DF95 and IOM  - Sail 11:45 - Skippers' Mtg.  Sail 12:00

Power - All Day 
SAN DIEGO BAY FAIR - WORLD SERIES POWERBOAT RACING 
SAN DIEGO BAY FAIR - WORLD SERIES POWERBOAT RACING 
SAN DIEGO BAY FAIR - WORLD SERIES POWERBOAT RACING 

PIFA –  PACIFIC ISLANDER FESTIVAL 
PIFA –  PACIFIC ISLANDER FESTIVAL 

Sail 11:00 - Racing Rules of Sailing Seminar  Sail 11:45 - Skippers' Mtg.  Sail 12:00 - Sail Points ODOM 
Power - All Day 

Sail 11:30 - Skippers' Mtg.  Sail 12:00 - S/B OD FALL REGATTA 
Power - All Day 

Sail 10:00 - SDA Sail Div Member's Meeting  Sail 11:00 - Racing Rules of Sailing Seminar  Sail 11:45 - 
Power - All Day 

Sail 11:00 - Sail Clinic  Sail 12:00 - Open Waters 
Power - All Day 

Sail 11:30 - Skippers' Mtg  Sail 12:00 - ODOM HALLOWEEN REGATTA 
Power - All Day 

Sail 11:00 - Racing Rules of Sailing Seminar  Sail 11:45 - Skippers' Mtg.  Sail 12:00 - SOLING 50 – 
Power - All Day 

Sail 11:00 - Sail Clinic  Sail 12:00 - Open Waters 

Sail 10:00 - SDA Sail Div Member's Meeting  Sail 11:00 - Racing Rules of Sailing Seminar  Sail 11:45 - 
Power - All Day 



11/27/2021 Scale 8:00 to 12:00 
11/28/2021 

12/4/2021 Scale 8:00 to 12:00 
12/5/2021 

12/11/2021 Scale 8:00 to 12:00 
12/12/2021 
12/18/2021 8:00 - 3:30 - Open Waters 

12/19/2021 
12/25/2021 
12/26/2021 

Sail 11:30 - Skippers' Mtg.  Sail 12:00 - DF95 Thanksgiving Regatta 
Power - All Day 

Scale - 4:00 - 8:00  PM Holiday  Parade of Lighted  Boats 

Power - All Day 
Christmas 

Power - All Day 

Sail 11:00 - Racing Rules of Sailing Seminar  Sail 11:45 - Skippers' Mtg.  Sail 12:00 - Sail Points  S/B- 
Power - All Day 

Sail 11:00 - Racing Rules of Sailing Seminar  Sail 11:45 - Skippers' Mtg.  Sail 12:00 - Sail Points - IOM - 
Power - All Day 


